Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-11-05

Placering
1

O 00O NO ULl b WN

[ O Y o
w N - O

Hakan Lindahl - Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson
Ingemar Svensson - Rolf Weibull
Eddy Huber - Kari Askfors
Gosta Lindberg - Curt Axelsson
Par 11
Par 8
Par 10
Par 13
Par 2
Par 4
Par 12
Par 6
Par 1
Medel: 120 poang

Poang
162
155
154
149
117
116
110
109
106
104
100
94
84



