

Resultat från SPF-bridgen 2019-11-05

Placering		Poäng
1	Håkan Lindahl - Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson	162
2	Ingemar Svensson - Rolf Weibull	155
3	Eddy Huber - Kari Askfors	154
4	Gösta Lindberg - Curt Axelsson	149
5	Par 11	117
6	Par 8	116
7	Par 10	110
8	Par 13	109
9	Par 2	106
10	Par 4	104
11	Par 12	100
12	Par 6	94
13	Par 1	84

Medel: 120 poäng